Contents
62-63 Overview
64-67 1.25” (31,8 mm) Wide or Less
68-73 1.75” (44,5 mm) Wide
74-79 2.62” (66,5 mm) Wide
80-83 5.00” (127,0 mm) Wide
84-86 6.00” (152,4 mm) Wide
87-88 Performance Curves

50 lbs
3.0 lbs
See page 88
45 kg
23,0 kg
1,36 kg
See page 88
Straight line accuracy: 0.00008 in/in
of travel
2 µm/25 mm
of travel
Micrometer graduations:
     Large thimble 0.0001 in 0,001 mm
Weight: 7 lbs/axis 3,2 kg/axis
Z-Axis bracket options:
(See page 124-127) 4990-04 M4990-04
Construction: Aluminum top and base/
440C stainless steel bearings
Mounting surface: Precision machined
Finish: Black anodize

100 – 294 lbs
30 lbs
30 lbs
See page 88
45 – 133 kg
13,6 kg
13,6 kg
See page 88
Straight line accuracy: 0.00008 in/in
of travel
2 µm/25 mm of
travel
Readout graduations: 0.001 in 0,01 mm
Weight: 4 – 12 lbs/axis 1,8 – 5,4 kg/axis
Z-Axis bracket options:
(See page 124-127) 4990-04/-12 M4990-04/-12
Construction: Aluminum top and base/
440C stainless steel bearings
Mounting surface: Precision machined
Finish: Black anodize

200
300
400
500
600
700
800
0 50 100 150 200 250
Moment Arm
(mm)
Force
(N)
3900 / M3900
4400 / M4400
4400-DM / M4400-DM
4910-4917 / M4910-M4917
4911-DM / M4911-DM
4945-04 / M4945-04
4955-04 / M4955-04
4965-04 / M4965-04
4945-12 / M4945-12
4955-12 / M4955-12
4965-12 / M4965-12
4945-10 / M4945-10
4955-10 / M4955-10
4965-10 / M4965-10
4945-08 / M4945-08
4955-08 / M4955-08
4965-08 / M4965-08
4945-06 / M4945-06
4955-06 / M4955-06
4965-06 / M4965-06
0
20
40
60